Department

Agency/Entity

Operating Unit
Organization Code (UACS)
Fund Cluster

Particulars

I. Agency Specific Budget

General Administration and Support
General Management and Supervision

PS

MOOE

CcOo

Sub-Total, General Administration and Support

PS

MOOE

FinEx (if Applicable)

CcO

Operations

OO : Highly ethical, globally competitive, and
recognized Filipino professionals ensured

PROFESSIONAL LICENSURE PROGRAM

Processing of applications for licensure
examinations

PS
MOOE

Preparation of test questions, conduct and

rating of licensure examinations

PS
MOOE

PROFESSIONAL REGULATION PROGRAM
Administrative investigations, hearings
decisions on complaints against
professionals and illegal practitioners

PS

MOOE

Inspection of institutions and industrial
establishments, and accreditation of
professional organizations, firms and
partnerships for the practice of professi
specialty societies and organizations

PS

: Professional Regulation Commission
: Regional Office - VII

: 16 008 0300007

: 01 - Regular Agency Fund

: Department of Labor and Employment (DOLE)

(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 01-Regular Agency Fund, 02-Foreign Assisted Projects Fund, 03-Special Account-Locally Funded/Domestic Grants Fund, and 04-Special Account-Foreign Assisted/Foreign Grants Fund)

UACS CODE

Authorized

Appropriations

2 3

77,447,000.00

100000000000000

100000100001000

37,376,000.00

37,376,000.00

7,913,000.00

6,463,000.00

23,000,000.00

37,376,000.00

7,913,000.00

6,463,000.00

0.00

23,000,000.00

300000000000000

40,071,000.00

40,071,000.00

26,713,000.00

310100100001000

13,779,000.00

5,208,000.00

8,571,000.00

310100100002000

12,934,000.00

3,406,000.00

9,528,000.00

12,471,000.00

and
310200100001000

6,580,000.00

6,430,000.00

150,000.00

310200100002000
ons,

300,000.00

0.00

Appropriations

Adjustments

(Transfer To/From,

Modifications/
Augmentations)

4
6,570,000.00
0.00

6,570,000.00

6,570,000.00

(144,000.00)

(144,000.00)
0.00

144,000.00

144,000.00

This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on April 29, 2024 11:11 AM; Status : SUBMITTED

Adjusted
Appropriations

5=(3+4)
84,017,000.00
37,376,000.00
37,376,000.00
7,913,000.00
6,463,000.00
23,000,000.00
37,376,000.00
7,913,000.00
6,463,000.00
0.00
23,000,000.00
46,641,000.00
46,641,000.00

26,713,000.00
13,779,000.00

5,208,000.00

8,571,000.00
12,934,000.00

3,406,000.00
9,528,000.00

12,471,000.00
6,436,000.00

6,286,000.00

150,000.00

444,000.00

144,000.00

Allotments
Received

6
77,447,000.00

37,376,000.00
37,376,000.00
7,913,000.00
6,463,000.00
23,000,000.00
37,376,000.00
7,913,000.00
6,463,000.00
0.00
23,000,000.00
40,071,000.00
40,071,000.00

26,713,000.00
13,779,000.00

5,208,000.00

8,571,000.00
12,934,000.00

3,406,000.00
9,528,000.00

12,471,000.00

6,580,000.00

6,430,000.00

150,000.00

300,000.00

0.00

Adjustments
(Reductions,
Modifications/
Augmentations)

7
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

(144,000.00)

(144,000.00)
0.00

144,000.00

144,000.00

Allotments

Transfer To

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

Transfer From

9
6,570,000.00
0.00

6,570,000.00

6,570,000.00

Adjusted
Allotments

10=[{6+(-)7}-8+9]
84,017,000.00
37,376,000.00
37,376,000.00
7,913,000.00
6,463,000.00
23,000,000.00
37,376,000.00
7,913,000.00
6,463,000.00
0.00
23,000,000.00
46,641,000.00
46,641,000.00

26,713,000.00
13,779,000.00

5,208,000.00

8,571,000.00
12,934,000.00

3,406,000.00
9,528,000.00

12,471,000.00
6,436,000.00

6,286,000.00

150,000.00

444,000.00

144,000.00

1st Quarter
Ending
March 31

11
22,565,077.73

2,092,458.16
2,092,458.16
1,782,438.77
310,019.39
0.00
2,092,458.16
1,782,438.77
310,019.39
0.00

0.00
20,472,619.57
20,472,619.57

11,714,384.77
6,958,229.15

1,114,183.19

5,844,045.96
4,756,155.62

785,432.79
3,970,722.83

2,003,002.63
1,205,272.04

1,205,272.04
0.00

99,649.75

24,000.00

Current Year Obligations

2nd Quarter

Ending
June 30

12

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

3rd Quarter

Ending

September 30

13

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

4th Quarter
Ending

December 31

14

0.00
0.00

Total

15=(11+12+13+14)
22,565,077.73
2,092,458.16
2,092,458.16
1,782,438.77
310,019.39
0.00
2,092,458.16
1,782,438.77
310,019.39
0.00
0.00
20,472,619.57
20,472,619.57

11,714,384.77
6,958,229.15

1,114,183.19

5,844,045.96
4,756,155.62

785,432.79
3,970,722.83

2,003,002.63

1,205,272.04

1,205,272.04
0.00

99,649.75

24,000.00

STATEMENT OF APPROPRIATIONS, ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES
As at the Quarter Ending March 31, 2024

1st Quarter
Ending
March 31

16
19,145,760.29
2,092,458.16
2,092,458.16
1,782,438.77
310,019.39
0.00
2,092,458.16
1,782,438.77
310,019.39
0.00
0.00
17,053,302.13
17,053,302.13

8,295,067.33
3,538,911.71

1,114,183.19

2,424,728.52
4,756,155.62

785,432.79
3,970,722.83

2,003,002.63
1,205,272.04

1,205,272.04
0.00

99,649.75

24,000.00

Current Year Disbursements

2nd Quarter

Ending
June 30

17

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

3rd Quarter

Ending

September 30

18

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

4th Quarter
Ending

December 31

19

0.00
0.00

FAR No. 1

X Current Year Appropriations
Supplemental Appropriations
Continuing Appropriations

Balances
Unpaid Obligations
Total Unrele_asgd Unobligated (15-20)=(23+24)
Appropriations Allotments Due and Not Yet Due
Demandable and Demandable
20=(16+17+18+19) 21 22 23 24

19,145,760.29 0.00 61,451,922.27 0.00 3,419,317.44
2,092,458.16 0.00 35,283,541.84 0.00 0.00
2,092,458.16 0.00 35,283,541.84 0.00 0.00
1,782,438.77 0.00 6,130,561.23 0.00 0.00
310,019.39 0.00 6,152,980.61 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 23,000,000.00 0.00 0.00
2,092,458.16 0.00 35,283,541.84 0.00 0.00
1,782,438.77 0.00 6,130,561.23 0.00 0.00
310,019.39 0.00 6,152,980.61 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 23,000,000.00 0.00 0.00
17,053,302.13 0.00 26,168,380.43 0.00 3,419,317.44
17,053,302.13 0.00 26,168,380.43 0.00 3,419,317.44
8,295,067.33 0.00 14,998,615.23 0.00 3,419,317.44
3,538,911.71 0.00 6,820,770.85 0.00 3,419,317.44
1,114,183.19 0.00 4,093,816.81 0.00 0.00
2,424,728.52 0.00 2,726,954.04 0.00 3,419,317.44
4,756,155.62 0.00 8,177,844.38 0.00 0.00
785,432.79 0.00 2,620,567.21 0.00 0.00
3,970,722.83 0.00 5,557,277.17 0.00 0.00
2,003,002.63 0.00 10,467,997.37 0.00 0.00
1,205,272.04 0.00 5,230,727.96 0.00 0.00
1,205,272.04 0.00 5,080,727.96 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 150,000.00 0.00 0.00
99,649.75 0.00 344,350.25 0.00 0.00
24,000.00 0.00 120,000.00 0.00 0.00
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Department

Agency/Entity

Operating Unit
Organization Code (UACS)
Fund Cluster

: Professional Regulation Commission
: Regional Office - VII

: 16 008 0300007

: 01 - Regular Agency Fund

: Department of Labor and Employment (DOLE)

(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 01-Regular Agency Fund, 02-Foreign Assisted Projects Fund, 03-Special Account-Locally Funded/Domestic Grants Fund, and 04-Special Account-Foreign Assisted/Foreign Grants Fund)

Particulars UACS CODE Authorized
Appropriations
1 2 3
MOOE 300,000.00
Issuance to initial registrants of professional
identification cards and registration 310200100003000 1,587,000.00
certificates
PS 1,577,000.00
MOOE 10,000.00
Renewal of professional identification cards 310200100004000 4,004,000.00
PS 2,129,000.00
MOOE 1,875,000.00
PROFESSIONAL DATABASE MANAGEMENT
PROGRAM 887,000.00
Computerization of Ilcensure examination 310300100001000 887,000.00
processes and regulation services
PS 787,000.00
MOOE 100,000.00
CcO 0.00

Sub-Total, Operations
PS
MOOE
FinEx (if Applicable)
(o{e]
Sub-Total, I. Agency Specific Budget
PS
MOOE
FinEx (if Applicable)
Cco
Il. Automatic Appropriations
Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies
Retirement and Life Insurance Premiums
PS
Sub-total Il. Automatic Appropriations
PS
MOOE
FinEx

CcO

IV. Reversion of the Unobligated Allotments
charged against R.A. Nos. 11465 and 11494

40,071,000.00
19,537,000.00
20,534,000.00
0.00

0.00
77,447,000.00
27,450,000.00
26,997,000.00
0.00
23,000,000.00
2,556,000.00
2,556,000.00
2,556,000.00
2,556,000.00
2,556,000.00
2,556,000.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Appropriations Allotments
Adjustments ) Adjustments
o™ apmamsons | hosmensy | aieten, | TwansterTo | Transter From
Augmentations) Augmentations)
4 5=(3+4) 6 7 8 9
0.00 300,000.00 300,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 1,587,000.00 1,587,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 1,577,000.00 1,577,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 4,004,000.00 4,004,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 2,129,000.00 2,129,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 1,875,000.00 1,875,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
6,570,000.00 7,457,000.00 887,000.00 0.00 0.00 6,570,000.00
6,570,000.00 7,457,000.00 887,000.00 0.00 0.00 6,570,000.00
0.00 787,000.00 787,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 100,000.00 100,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
6,570,000.00 6,570,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6,570,000.00
6,570,000.00 46,641,000.00 40,071,000.00 0.00 0.00 6,570,000.00
0.00 19,537,000.00 19,537,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 20,534,000.00 20,534,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
6,570,000.00 6,570,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6,570,000.00
6,570,000.00 84,017,000.00 77,447,000.00 0.00 0.00 6,570,000.00
0.00 27,450,000.00 27,450,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 26,997,000.00 26,997,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
6,570,000.00 29,570,000.00 23,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 6,570,000.00
0.00 2,556,000.00 2,556,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 2,556,000.00 2,556,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 2,556,000.00 2,556,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 2,556,000.00 2,556,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 2,556,000.00 2,556,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 2,556,000.00 2,556,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on April 29, 2024 11:11 AM; Status : SUBMITTED

Adjusted
Allotments

10=[{6+(-)7}-8+9]
300,000.00

1,587,000.00

1,577,000.00

10,000.00
4,004,000.00

2,129,000.00
1,875,000.00

7,457,000.00
7,457,000.00

787,000.00
100,000.00
6,570,000.00
46,641,000.00
19,537,000.00
20,534,000.00
0.00
6,570,000.00
84,017,000.00
27,450,000.00
26,997,000.00
0.00
29,570,000.00
2,556,000.00
2,556,000.00
2,556,000.00
2,556,000.00
2,556,000.00
2,556,000.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

1st Quarter
Ending
March 31

11
75,649.75

271,066.69

271,066.69

0.00
427,014.15

427,014.15
0.00

6,755,232.17
6,755,232.17

166,995.20
18,236.97
6,570,000.00
20,472,619.57
3,993,964.06
9,908,655.51
0.00
6,570,000.00
22,565,077.73
5,776,402.83
10,218,674.90
0.00
6,570,000.00
616,289.26
616,289.26
616,289.26
616,289.26
616,289.26
616,289.26
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Current Year Obligations

2nd Quarter
Ending
June 30

12
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

3rd Quarter
Ending
September 30

13
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

4th Quarter
Ending
December 31

14

0.00

0.00

0.00

Total

15=(11+12+13+14)
75,649.75

271,066.69

271,066.69

0.00
427,014.15

427,014.15
0.00

6,755,232.17
6,755,232.17

166,995.20
18,236.97
6,570,000.00
20,472,619.57
3,993,964.06
9,908,655.51
0.00
6,570,000.00
22,565,077.73
5,776,402.83
10,218,674.90
0.00
6,570,000.00
616,289.26
616,289.26
616,289.26
616,289.26
616,289.26
616,289.26
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

1st Quarter
Ending
March 31

16
75,649.75

271,066.69

271,066.69

0.00
427,014.15

427,014.15
0.00

6,755,232.17
6,755,232.17

166,995.20
18,236.97
6,570,000.00
17,053,302.13
3,993,964.06
6,489,338.07
0.00
6,570,000.00
19,145,760.29
5,776,402.83
6,799,357.46
0.00
6,570,000.00
616,289.26
616,289.26
616,289.26
616,289.26
616,289.26
616,289.26
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Current Year Disbursements

2nd Quarter
Ending
June 30

17
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

3rd Quarter
Ending
September 30

18
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

4th Quarter
Ending
December 31

19

0.00

0.00

0.00

X Current Year Appropriations
Supplemental Appropriations
Continuing Appropriations

Balances
Unpaid Obligations
Total Unrele_as_ed Unobligated (15-20)=(23+24)
Appropriations Allotments Due and Not Yet Due
Demandable and Demandable
20=(16+17+18+19) 21 22 23 24

75,649.75 0.00 224,350.25 0.00 0.00
271,066.69 0.00 1,315,933.31 0.00 0.00
271,066.69 0.00 1,305,933.31 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 10,000.00 0.00 0.00
427,014.15 0.00 3,576,985.85 0.00 0.00
427,014.15 0.00 1,701,985.85 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 1,875,000.00 0.00 0.00
6,755,232.17 0.00 701,767.83 0.00 0.00
6,755,232.17 0.00 701,767.83 0.00 0.00
166,995.20 0.00 620,004.80 0.00 0.00
18,236.97 0.00 81,763.03 0.00 0.00
6,570,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
17,053,302.13 0.00 26,168,380.43 0.00 3,419,317.44
3,993,964.06 0.00 15,543,035.94 0.00 0.00
6,489,338.07 0.00 10,625,344.49 0.00 3,419,317.44
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
6,570,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
19,145,760.29 0.00 61,451,922.27 0.00 3,419,317.44
5,776,402.83 0.00 21,673,597.17 0.00 0.00
6,799,357.46 0.00 16,778,325.10 0.00 3,419,317.44
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
6,570,000.00 0.00 23,000,000.00 0.00 0.00
616,289.26 0.00 1,939,710.74 0.00 0.00
616,289.26 0.00 1,939,710.74 0.00 0.00
616,289.26 0.00 1,939,710.74 0.00 0.00
616,289.26 0.00 1,939,710.74 0.00 0.00
616,289.26 0.00 1,939,710.74 0.00 0.00
616,289.26 0.00 1,939,710.74 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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Department

Agency/Entity

Operating Unit
Organization Code (UACS)
Fund Cluster

: Regional Office - VII
: 16 008 0300007
: 01 - Regular Agency Fund

: Professional Regulation Commission

: Department of Labor and Employment (DOLE)

(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 01-Regular Agency Fund, 02-Foreign Assisted Projects Fund, 03-Special Account-Locally Funded/Domestic Grants Fund, and 04-Special Account-Foreign Assisted/Foreign Grants Fund)

Particulars
1
GRAND TOTAL
PS
MOOE
co

Recapitulation by OO:

I. Agency Specific Budget

PROFESSIONAL DATABASE MANAGEMENT
PROGRAM

PROFESSIONAL REGULATION PROGRAM

PROFESSIONAL LICENSURE PROGRAM

Date: April 29, 2024 10:27 AM

UACS CODE

Authorized
Appropriations

3
80,003,000.00
30,006,000.00
26,997,000.00

23,000,000.00

40,071,000.00
887,000.00
12,471,000.00

26,713,000.00

Appropriations

Adjustments

(Transfer To/From,

Modifications/
Augmentations)

4
6,570,000.00
0.00
0.00

6,570,000.00

6,570,000.00
6,570,000.00
0.00
0.00

This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on April 29, 2024 11:11 AM; Status : SUBMITTED

Adjusted

Appropriations

5=(3+4)
86,573,000.00
30,006,000.00
26,997,000.00

29,570,000.00

46,641,000.00
7,457,000.00
12,471,000.00

26,713,000.00

Allotments
Received

6
80,003,000.00
30,006,000.00
26,997,000.00

23,000,000.00

40,071,000.00
887,000.00
12,471,000.00

26,713,000.00

Certif réct:
7

RIAN

C. VILLAMANTE

Accountant
April 29, 2024 10:27 AM

Date:

Adjustments
(Reductions,
Modifications/
Augmentations)

7
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Allotments

Transfer To

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

Transfer From

9
6,570,000.00
0.00
0.00

6,570,000.00

6,570,000.00
6,570,000.00
0.00
0.00

Adjusted
Allotments

10=[{6+(-)7}-8+9]
86,573,000.00
30,006,000.00
26,997,000.00

29,570,000.00

46,641,000.00
7,457,000.00
12,471,000.00

26,713,000.00

1st Quarter
Ending
March 31

11
23,181,366.99
6,392,692.09
10,218,674.90

6,570,000.00

20,472,619.57
6,755,232.17
2,003,002.63

11,714,384.77

Current Year Obligations

2nd Quarter
Ending
June 30

12
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

3rd Quarter
Ending
September 30

13
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Recom

GERDEL
Chief Ad
Date:

4th Quarter
Ending

December 31

14

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

Total

15=(11+12+13+14)
23,181,366.99
6,392,692.09
10,218,674.90

6,570,000.00

20,472,619.57
6,755,232.17
2,003,002.63

11,714,384.77

) A?proval By:

BORDADORA
istrative Officer

1st Quarter
Ending
March 31

16
19,762,049.55
6,392,692.09
6,799,357.46

6,570,000.00

17,053,302.13
6,755,232.17
2,003,002.63

8,295,067.33

Current Year Disbursements

2nd Quarter
Ending
June 30

17
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

3rd Quarter
Ending
September 30

18
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

4th Quarter
Ending

December 31

19

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

X Current Year Appropriations

Supplemental Appropriations

Continuing Appropriations

Total

20=(16+17+18+19)

19,762,049.55
6,392,692.09
6,799,357.46

6,570,000.00

17,053,302.13
6,755,232.17
2,003,002.63

8,295,067.33

Approved By:

NARCIVAL
Regional Director

Date: April 29, 2024 11:10 AM

| TAQUIQUI

Appropriations

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

Balances

Unobligated
Allotments

22
63,391,633.01
23,613,307.91
16,778,325.10

23,000,000.00

26,168,380.43
701,767.83
10,467,997.37

14,998,615.23

Unpaid Obligations

Due and
Demandable

23

(15-20)=(23+24)

Not Yet Due
and Demandable

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

24
3,419,317.44
0.00
3,419,317.44

0.00

3,419,317.44
0.00
0.00

3,419,317.44
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